SMART-TD LOCAL 60 973-527-7018 OR 7019
- cLamMcopEs

002 Conductor making out report 054 Attending court or inquest for NJT

004 Called not used/no service performed 055 Claim continuous time

008 Deadhead 057 Meal allowance penalty

009 Qualifying Conductor & Assistant Conductor 060 Working holiday

011 Irregular service final terminal 061 Maintain bulletins

012 Trainperson orientation program 063 Working relief day

013 Hours of service penalty 064 More than five starts in a week

015 Time allowance attending investigation 080 Pilot

017 Used on other assignment 081 Passenger service

018 Extra board guarantee 083 Concerts/special service

019 Assignment annulled 090 Yard work

025 Equipment to SSYD 091 Sanding trains

031 Mishandling employee on extra list 216 Flagging

032 Examination written, oral, physical 920 Vacation

037 Mentoring 921 Sick day

039 Handle mail and other supplies 923 Holiday

046 Certification allowance 924 Bereavement

051 Special Duty 926 Jury duty

052 Annual book of rules 927 Military duty

053 Drug and alcohol testing 988 Personal day
CONVERSION TABLE MINUTES TO HUNDREDTHS;
1=.02 11=.18 21=35 31=.52 41=.68 51=.85
2=.03 12=.20 22-37 32=.53 42=.70 52=.87
3=.05 13=.22 23=.38 33=.55 43=72 53=.88
4=07 14=.23 24=40 34=.57 44=74 54=.90
5=.08 15=.25 25=.42 35=.58 45=75 55=.92
6=.10 16=.27 26=43 36=.60 46=.77 56=.93
7=.12 17=.28 27=.45 37=.62 47=.78 57=.95
8=.13 18=.30 28=.47 38=.63 48=.80 58=.97
9=.15 19=.32 29=.48 39=.65 49=82 59=.98
10=.17 20=.33 30=.50 40=.67 50=.83 60=1.0
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IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS;
Engine service 800-537-1165 NJT Police

Hoboken Train

Newark Train

Dover Yardmaster

Hoboken
Yardmaster

Long Branch
Yardmaster

MMC Yardmaster

Morrisville
Yardmaster

Port Morris Yard

Railroad
Retirement
Aetna
Operations
communications

FMLA

Lost and Found
HB

NWK

NYP

201-246-2965

VM 201-246-2981
Cell 973-573-3858

800-537-1169
201-246-2966

VM 201-246-2982
Cell 973-392-8723

800-537-1168
201-246-2963

VM 201-246-2980
Cell 973-392-4760

973-442-5821

201-714-2937
201-714-2938

732-571- 5274

201-955-5895

215-337-6160

973-426-7830

877-772-5772

800-211-3971
201-246-2948

973-491-7945

Fax 973-863-4700

212-502-8030
201-714-2739
973-491-8792
800-772-2222

Response
Center

Safety
HB
NWK

Hoboken
Control
Center
Trainmaster
AC

Trainmaster
BH

Trainmaster
LB

Trainmaster
NWK

Trainmaster
NYP

Trainmaster
Raritan

Trainmaster
Trenton

Maplewood
Main

Customer
service

Port Morris Gladstone
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1’50” XX

2 2
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973-378-6565
973-378-6567

973-491-8779

877-806-8263
973-491-7958
973-491-7951

201-714-2807
201-714-2808
201-714-2810
609-343-7171

732-899-2928

732-571-5267

973-491-8758

212-502-8020

908-575-3106

609-278-3960

973-378-6300

973-762-5100

Amtrak Police

Rules

T&E
Administrator
Absenteeism,
Rules scheduling
Benefits

Horizon BCBS
Of NJ

Payroll

Mechanical desk

Power Dispatcher
HB
NWK

Consist
management

This and That
Uniform

Great-West
Financial

Woodbine/SV

1’30” 1’15”

2 2

2 2

2 2

2 2

2 2

q q

q q

140" 3

X X

2 2

120" 110"

2 2

2 2

2 2

2 2

XX 2
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2 1’35”
800-331-0008 Assistant Chief

Dispatcher/ACD

201-246-2801 Atlantic City Line
201-246-2802  Dispatcher

201-246-2805

201-246-2377

973-378-6016

877-241-8414

973-378-6751
973-378-6758

201-246-2630
201-246-2729
800-367-0184

201-246-2654

201-246-2647
201-246-2652

201-246-2920

800-932-6907

800-254-6658

M&E Dispatcher

Main line
Dispatcher

North Jersey
Coast line
Dispatcher
Raritan Valley
Line Dispatcher

Terminal
Dispatcher

Amtrak Chief-NY
40 Office

PscC

Assignment
clerk

UTUIA

Port Jervis
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2
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2

2
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ZI

2

2
1'35”
XX

201-246-2780
201-246-2781
Cell 973-558-1771
800-742-2928
201-246-2786
201-246-2787
Cell 973-573-5762
800-742-2832
201-246-2772
201-246-2773
Cell 973-868-3579
800-742-2832
201-246-2770
201-246-2771
Cell 973-868-1510
800-742-2928
201-246-2783
201-246-2784
Cell 973-573-5812
800-742-2928
201-246-2786
201-246-2787
Cell 973-573-5762
866-200-0968
201-246-2840
201-246-2841
Cell 973-868-2798

212-630-7467
212-630-7494

212-630-7494
212-630-7495

201-246-2968

800-558-8842



